
Wed Dec 15
  7&8 PM A Cherished Christmas 
  with Kirsten Bradford

Sat Dec 18 
	 3&7 PM Echoes of the Past, Dreams 

of the Future – A Cultural Celebration - 
Tickets: TempleHill.org

Sun Dec 19 
	 6&7 PM Christmas Through the Eyes of 

Mary and Joseph —  
Merilee &  Rojohn Rieta and Friends

  7&8 PM O Christmas O Bethlehem — 
Temple Hill Choir Annual Concert

Mon Dec 20 
	 7 PM 10 Hands 2 Grands —  

Four Gals &  A Guy command a 
  skillful dazzling Piano Concert, plus 

Singers Amy &  Sydney Strong

 7 PM Live Zoom: 886 7442 1568  
passcode: Stories 

  Storyteller Rose Owens — 
  The Other Wise Man &  Favorite Christmas 

Stories — for all ages

Wed Dec 22 
	 7 PM Christmas Treasures —
  Lyric Coloratura Soprano Rachel Grider 

with Bradley Thompson

Dec 25: Merry Christmas!Dec 25: Merry Christmas!
Fri Dec 31
	Last Evening of Christmas Lights
	Lamb of God Easter Audition
  Registration OPENS

Jan 1: Happy New Year!Jan 1: Happy New Year!
Sun Jan 2
	Last Day to see the Festival of Trees!
	Last Day to use the Giving Machines!

Days of Christmas
 Sat Nov 27
	 1:30 &7:30 PM Scrooge! The Musical 
 4&6 PM CRANDL Chamber Group
 5 PM Lighting the Hill and  

Giving Machine Launch Event
	5:45 PM Ribbon Cutting and 
  Festival of Trees Open

Fri Dec 3
	 7:30 PM Scrooge! The Musical 

Sat Dec 4
	 1:30 &7:30 PM Scrooge! The Musical 

Sun Dec 5 
 5 PM BYUtv.org|ChurchofJesusChrist.org 
  2021 First Presidency Christmas 

Devotional
 6 PM Young Musicians Christmas 

Celebration — Piano Concert
 7 PM Christmas Sampler featuring 
  Frank Chang, Jacquie Garces, Arthur Jue & 

CRANDL Chamber Group, Dave Palaski, 
Amy & Sydney Strong, The Temple Hill 
Choir, Lissa Werson and Barbara Whitfield

Wed Dec 8
 3:30 PM Live Zoom: 836 6190 5845 

passcode: Stories 
  Storyteller Rose Owens — The Christmas 

Tree Lamb and Favorite Christmas Stories 
— for young listeners

Fri Dec 10 
	 7 PM Evening Nutcracker Ballet

Sat Dec 11 
	 2 PM Matinee Nutcracker Ballet 

Sun Dec 12 
	 7 PM Handel’s Messiah Sing-Along  

Directed by Jay Trottier

 7&8 PM Zion Choir Annual Concert

 Auditorium

 Chapel
 Ticketed
 Online Broadcast

  Times are Pacific           Tickets, FULL Details & Updates — TempleHillEvents.com            All events are FREE    
Oakland Temple Hill Auditorium & Chapel • 4780 Lincoln Avenue • Oakland CA 94602


